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Program Inventory
01.0000 BS AGRICULTURE

01.0101
11.0201
11.0401
11.0401

BS AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS

BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

BA INFORMATION NETWORKING AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS
BS INFORMATION NETWORKING AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS

13.1205 BS SECONDARY EDUCATION: BUSINESS
13.1303 BS BUSINESS EDUCATION

14.3501

BS TECHNOLOGY LEADERSHIP

15.0000 BS TECHNOLOGY STUDIES

26.0101
27.0101
27.0101
40.0501
40.0501
40.0601
40.0601
40.0801
40.0801

BS BIOLOGY

BA MATHEMATICS

BS MATHEMATICS

BA CHEMISTRY

BS CHEMISTRY

BS GEOSCIENCES

BA ENVIRONMENTAL GEOSCIENCES
BA PHYSICS

BS PHYSICS

45.0605 BBA INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
51.0910 BS MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

51.3801

BSN NURSING

52.0205 BBA MANAGEMENT

52.0301
52.0801
52.0901
52.0901
52.1201
52.1401

SECONDARY EDUCATION STEM (Math, Agriculture, Biology, Chemistry, Math, Physics,

BBA ACCOUNTING

BBA FINANCE

BBA TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
BS TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
BBA MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BBA MARKETING

Technology, Earth & Space)

09.0101

BA COMMUNICATION

13.1202 BS ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

SECONDARY EDUCATION A&H (English Language Arts, History & Government, Art, Music,

Physical Ed, Spanish)

13.1312 BM MUSIC

13.1314 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE - non- education
13.1314 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE - education

16.0101
23.0101

BA FOREIGN LANGUAGE
BA ENGLISH

23.9999 BA GLOBAL BUSINESS ENGLISH

Gateway Math Course
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

College Algebra
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math

Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
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24.0101 BGS GENERAL STUDIES

38.0101 BA PHILOSOPHY

50.0701 BA ART

50.0702 BFA ART

50.0901 BA PERFORMING ARTS

52.0213 BA ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP
52.0213 BS ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP
54.0101 BA HISTORY

51.9999 BS HEALTH STUDIES

42.0101 BA PSYCHOLOGY

42.0101 BS PSYCHOLOGY

43.0104 BA CRIMINAL JUSTICE

43.0104 BS CRIMINAL JUSTICE

43.0402 BS CRIMINALISTICS

44.0701 BSW SOCIAL WORK

45.1001 BA POLITICAL SCIENCE

45.1001 BS POLITICAL SCIENCE

45.1101 BA SOCIOLOGY

45.1101 BS SOCIOLOGY

51.0203 BS COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS

Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
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