Instituition	Program Inventory	Gateway Math Course
Fort Hays State University	01.0000 BS AGRICULTURE	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	01.0101 BS AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	11.0201 BS COMPUTER SCIENCE	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	11.0401 BA INFORMATION NETWORKING AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	11.0401 BS INFORMATION NETWORKING AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	13.1205 BS SECONDARY EDUCATION: BUSINESS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	13.1303 BS BUSINESS EDUCATION	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	14.3501 BS TECHNOLOGY LEADERSHIP	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	15.0000 BS TECHNOLOGY STUDIES	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	26.0101 BS BIOLOGY	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	27.0101 BA MATHEMATICS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	27.0101 BS MATHEMATICS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0501 BA CHEMISTRY	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0501 BS CHEMISTRY	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0601 BS GEOSCIENCES	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0601 BA ENVIRONMENTAL GEOSCIENCES	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0801 BA PHYSICS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	40.0801 BS PHYSICS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	45.0605 BBA INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	51.0910 BS MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	51.3801 BSN NURSING	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.0205 BBA MANAGEMENT	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.0301 BBA ACCOUNTING	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.0801 BBA FINANCE	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.0901 BBA TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.0901 BS TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.1201 BBA MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	52.1401 BBA MARKETING	College Algebra
	SECONDARY EDUCATION STEM (Math, Agriculture, Biology, Chemistry, Math, Physics,	
Fort Hays State University	Technology, Earth & Space)	College Algebra
Fort Hays State University	09.0101 BA COMMUNICATION	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	13.1202 BS ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	Contemporary Math
	SECONDARY EDUCATION A&H (English Language Arts, History & Government, Art, Music,	
Fort Hays State University	Physical Ed, Spanish)	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	13.1312 BM MUSIC	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	13.1314 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE - non- education	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	13.1314 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE - education	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	16.0101 BA FOREIGN LANGUAGE	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	23.0101 BA ENGLISH	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	23.9999 BA GLOBAL BUSINESS ENGLISH	Contemporary Math

Fort Hays State University	y 24.0101 BGS GENERAL STUDIES	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 38.0101 BA PHILOSOPHY	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 50.0701 BA ART	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 50.0702 BFA ART	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 50.0901 BA PERFORMING ARTS	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 52.0213 BA ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 52.0213 BS ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 54.0101 BA HISTORY	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 51.9999 BS HEALTH STUDIES	Contemporary Math
Fort Hays State University	y 42.0101 BA PSYCHOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 42.0101 BS PSYCHOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 43.0104 BA CRIMINAL JUSTICE	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 43.0104 BS CRIMINAL JUSTICE	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 43.0402 BS CRIMINALISTICS	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 44.0701 BSW SOCIAL WORK	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 45.1001 BA POLITICAL SCIENCE	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 45.1001 BS POLITICAL SCIENCE	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 45.1101 BA SOCIOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 45.1101 BS SOCIOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Fort Hays State University	y 51.0203 BS COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS	Elementary Statistics